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Cameron Upton - (793224) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.11 319 F 14/07/18 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018 Summerfields LC Hastings 3

1:12.31 316 F 04/10/18 Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6 Summerfields LC Hastings 4

1:12.72 311 F 13/07/19 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019 Summerfields Hastings 3

1:14.07 294 F 19/11/17 Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:14.33 291 F 07/10/18 ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler Sovereigne Hastings 3

1:14.79 286 F 22/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Hastings 2

1:15.38 279 F 05/10/17 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:16.78 264 F 08/10/17 ESC Junior Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:18.21 250 H 30/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Hastings 3

1:19.41 238 F 19/11/16 Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet Hastings Hastings 2

1:20.58 228 F 13/10/16 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:21.94 217 F 21/11/15 Hastings Seagull SC Santa Sprint Open Meet 2015 Hastings Hastings 3

1:22.20 215 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Hastings 3

1:22.44 213 F 09/10/16 Eastbourne Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:22.73 211 F 18/10/15 Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:23.08 208  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Hastings 3

1:23.35 206 F 11/06/15 Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:23.66 204 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Hastings 3

1:26.30 186 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

1:26.61 184 F 29/11/14 Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:26.87 182 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:27.02 181 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

1:27.73 177 F 19/10/14 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:32.07 153 F 05/06/14 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:32.17 152 F 05/01/14 Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham Hastings 3

1:32.33 152 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:34.88 140 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3
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1:34.88 140 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

1:35.40 137  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Hastings 3

1:36.28 134 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:36.93 131 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:37.69 128 F 13/06/13 Hastings Seagulls Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:38.58 124 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

1:42.88 109  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Hastings 3

1:42.89 109 F 29/10/12 Sussex County ASA Development Meet Brighton Hastings 3

1:45.56 101 F 15/11/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:46.63 98 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:49.41 91 F 21/10/12 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.72 311 F 13/07/19 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019 Summerfields Hastings 3

1:14.33 291 F 07/10/18 ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler Sovereigne Hastings 3

1:12.31 316 F 04/10/18 Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6 Summerfields LC Hastings 4

1:12.11 319 F 14/07/18 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018 Summerfields LC Hastings 3

1:14.07 294 F 19/11/17 Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:14.79 286 F 22/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Hastings 2

1:16.78 264 F 08/10/17 ESC Junior Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:15.38 279 F 05/10/17 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:18.21 250 H 30/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Hastings 3

1:19.41 238 F 19/11/16 Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet Hastings Hastings 2

1:20.58 228 F 13/10/16 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:22.44 213 F 09/10/16 Eastbourne Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:22.20 215 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Hastings 3

1:23.08 208  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Hastings 3

1:21.94 217 F 21/11/15 Hastings Seagull SC Santa Sprint Open Meet 2015 Hastings Hastings 3

1:22.73 211 F 18/10/15 Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:23.66 204 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Hastings 3

1:26.87 182 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:23.35 206 F 11/06/15 Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:26.61 184 F 29/11/14 Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:27.02 181 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

1:27.73 177 F 19/10/14 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:26.30 186 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

1:32.07 153 F 05/06/14 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:35.40 137  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Hastings 3

1:32.17 152 F 05/01/14 Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham Hastings 3

1:32.33 152 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:38.58 124 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

1:36.93 131 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:34.88 140 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

1:37.69 128 F 13/06/13 Hastings Seagulls Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:36.28 134 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:42.88 109  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Hastings 3

1:46.63 98 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:45.56 101 F 15/11/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:42.89 109 F 29/10/12 Sussex County ASA Development Meet Brighton Hastings 3

1:49.41 91 F 21/10/12 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


